

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2/2013, I.A. No. 3/2013, I.A. No. 4/2013, I.A. 5/2016 in  
Civil Appeal No(s). 6734/2013

F.C.I. & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FCI CLASS IV EMPLOYEES UNION

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date : 29/08/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Janani, Adv.  
Mr. Sunando Raha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Applications are to be considered along with the main case.

(RASHI GUPTA)  
SR. P. A.

(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER